W
ire
 a
nd
 C
ab
le
Po

Performance Characteristics
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
Part Number
Black Jacket White Jacket Red Jacket Configuration
AWG/Cond Ampacity* Nominal
O.D. (in)
W.T. (lbs)
Per 1,000 ft.
Standard
Cable Gland**
441018BLK 441018WHT 441018RED 18 AWG 27 0.140 13 55405
441016BLK 441016WHT 441016RED 16 AWG 37 0.150 16 55405
441014BLK 441014WHT 441014RED 14 AWG 51 0.162 21 55405
441012BLK 441012WHT 441012RED 12 AWG 66 0.182 31 55405
441010BLK 441010WHT 441010RED 10 AWG 89 0.238 52 55001
441008BLK 441008WHT 441008RED 8 AWG 125 0.294 85 55001
441006BLK 441006WHT 441006RED 6 AWG 167 0.365 125 55002
441004BLK 441004WHT 441004RED 4 AWG 226 0.412 168 55004
441002BLK 441002WHT 441002RED 2 AWG 305 0.486 267 55004
441001BLK 441001WHT 441001RED 1 AWG 362 0.563 321 55005
441100BLK 441100WHT 441100RED 1/0 AWG 423 0.601 403 55005
441200BLK 441200WHT 441200RED 2/0 AWG 492 0.656 493 55006
441300BLK 441300WHT 441300RED 3/0 AWG 575 0.706 605 55007
441400BLK 441400WHT 441400RED 4/0 AWG 672 0.777 745 55007